
Pos 

STOCKSPORT300 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

125SP 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

37 

7 

42 

46 

19 

32 

40 

111 

10 

91 

119 

Name 

Gašper HUDOVERNIK 
Vojtěch SCHWARZ 
Lennart ULBEL 
Dominik MICHALOVIČ 
Bor KLEMENC 
Patrik STACHURA 

Mirko ZIDARIĆ 
Djordje RAKIĆ 
Mislav PERKUŠIĆ 
Davide DILENARDO 
Marin Ian DILENARDO 

Nat 

SLO 

CZE 

AUT 

CZE 

SLO 

CZE 

CRO 

SRB 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

FMN 

AMZS 
ACCR 
AMF 
SMF 
AMZS 
ACCR 

HMS 
MSS 
HMS 
HMS 
HMS 

Club 

AMD Kranj 
DAB Racing Team 
Lenny Racing Team 
Motoclib Lehnice 
Inotherm Racing Team 
AMK Terlicko 

MK Križevci 
AMK Vojvodina 
Migo Moto 
Di Lenardo Racing 
Di Lenardo Racing 

Motorcycle 

KTM RC 390 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha R3 
Kawasaki EX300 NIN
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Kawasaki 

Aprilia 
Aprillia 
Aprilia 125SP 
Aprilia RS 125 
Aprilia RS 125 

Laps 

10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

Total Tm 

18:57.018 
18:57.051 
18:57.184 
19:21.901 
20:31.666 
20:31.705 

19:37.812 
19:45.326 
19:49.091 
20:33.024 
20:33.172 

Diff 

0.033 
0.166 

24.883 
1:34.648 
1:34.687 

7.514 
11.279 
55.212 
55.360 

Best Tm 

1:50.530 
1:50.418 
1:50.821 
1:54.073 
1:58.420 
1:58.480 

1:52.814 
1:53.585 
1:53.909 
1:58.021 
1:58.544 

Points

25 
21 
16 
13 
11 
10 

26 
20 
16 
13 
11 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
0.033 

Avg. Speed 
131,966 

Best Lap Tm 
1:50.418 

Best Speed 
135,891 

Best Lap by 
7 - Vojtěch SCHWARZ 
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FIM SIDECAR WC + AARRC 
FIME SST 300/AA SST 300/AA 125 SP 

Race 2 

Race (10 Laps) started at 10:25:24 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

10.9.2017. 10:25 


